
DATE: 

Shipping address: PROJECT:

Expected shipping date:  about 4 weeks after receipt of order

All Prices:              FOB SAN LEON TEXAS

50% DEPOSIT      REMAINDER PRIOR TO SHIPMENT

DESCRIPTION COST

1

2 NOTE: YOU ARE ORDERING COMPOSITE COMPONENTS ONLY. NOT THE COMPLETE KIT  
3

4

5 COWLING SET  $1,900.00 
6

7 WING FAIRINGS  $1,200.00 
8

9 COWLING SET AND WING FAIRINGS ORDERED AND SHIPPED TOGETHER  $2,800.00 
10

11 SEATS, TWO EACH, ONE RIGHT ONE LEFT  $1,200.00 
12

13  $1,500.00 
14

15 WHEEL WELL DOORS  $1,700.00 
16

17

18

19 IF ALL THE COMPOSITE PARTS LISTED,  ARE ORDERED AND SHIPPED TOGETHER  ~10% DISCOUNT  $6,500.00 
20

21 We will prepare for production  AS SOON AS ORDERS ARE RECEIVED 
22 We will advise each customer of the expected shipping date individually as soon as details are available
23

24

25

26 We accept checks, money orders (drawn on an US bank), as well as direct deposits, 
27 Payments in EURO'S can be made directly to my VIENNA bank account            (details on request)
28

29

30 Note:  If final payment is not received within two weeks of completion notification,
31 storage charges and possible forfeiture of the deposit,  may be the result.
32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42
43

 TOTAL

FALCO

Order deadline:     October 15th 2018

NUSTRINI CANOPY SKIRT

COCKPIT ITEMS: STILL IN STOCK AT GUNDER RESTORATION, PLEASE CONTACT THEM.

Note: This is the last production run by CODEVCO LLC, Fred Jiran

PayPal payment will be accepted the 3% fee will be split between CODEVCO LLC and the Customer

Please sign and return this form with payment to: CODEVCO LLC,  PO 8821, BACLIFF TX 77518
If payment was made by direct deposit or credit card, you can e-mail this order form to: fredjiran@codevco.ws

Please make checks payable to: CODEVCO LLC       

CODEVCO LLC

1324 9th Street, ▪ San Leon, TX 77539   P.O. Box 8821 Bacliff, TX 77518
Ph: 281-339-2537▪ E-mail: fredjiran@codevco.ws

Composite Division
www.codevco.ws

Omposite

EVelopment &

Onsulting

ORDER FORM ORDER FORM

Thank you for your business!


	INVOICE

